

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 69593435

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.977,52 RON - 2.977,52 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. MUFA AL.50 - 13 BUC X 2.5210 RON/BUC = 32.77 RON 2. MUFA AL.25 - 4 BUC X 1.2605 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 3. PRESA MEC.HEX.10-120MM - 1 BUC X 283.1933 RON/BUC = 283.19 RON 4. MTR25/8 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 3 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 57.98 RON 5. MTR16/5 1M 3:1 TUB TERMO ADEZIV - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 6. IZOLER 20M SCHNEIDER - 6 BUC X 3.7815 RON/BUC = 22.69 RON 7. MYM 3X4 - 50 ML X 7.9832 RON/ML = 399.16 RON 8. TAB.MET.500X400X260 IP65 SCHRACK - 1 BUC X 344.5378 RON/BUC = 344.54 RON 9. TABLOU M.400X300X200 LUCA - 2 BUC X 158.8235 RON/BUC = 317.65 RON 10. ABB S804B-C80 80A/4 16KA - 1 BUC X 453.7815 RON/BUC = 453.78 RON 11. SCAM.213.3237 FISA MOB.3P+N+E 32A- 2 BUC X 26.0504 RON/BUC = 52.10 RON 12. SCAM.513.3257 PR.PT.32A 3P+N+E - 2 BUC X 30.2521 RON/BUC = 60.50 RON 13. SCAM.213.1637 FISA 3P+N+E 16A - 1 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 15.97 RON 14. SCAM.513.1657 PR.PT 16A 3P+N+E - 1 BUC X 21.8487 RON/BUC = 21.85 RON 15. SINA DIN 1M - 2 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 16. PRIZA SINA - 12 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 131.09 RON 17. SCAM.513.1653 PR.PT 2P+E 16A - 4 BUC X 23.5294 RON/BUC = 94.12 RON 18. SCAM.213.1633 FISA 2P+E 16A - 4 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 57.14 RON 19. ABB SN201L-C32 1P+N 32A - 4 BUC X 24.7899 RON/BUC = 99.16 RON 20. MYF 16 - 10 ML X 8.8235 RON/ML = 88.24 RON 21. PAPUCI 16/10MM - 6 BUC X 0.7563 RON/BUC = 4.5 RON 22. SURUB C.HEX M10X30-933/8.8 Z - 3 BUC X 0.5882 RON/BUC = 1.76 RON 23. PIULITA M10 FLANSA MK-NAKZ10 - 3 BUC X 0.2101 RON/BUC = 0.63 RON
